
                                                              

                                    ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, CHENGANNUR 

aetdbcgnr@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 

Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom 

Board. 

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms: 04/04/2023 up to 2.30 pm 

Date and time of opening of quotation                       : 04/04/2023, 3.00 pm 

Class of contractor                                        : D class and above 

 

Sl 

No 

Quotation No Name of work PAC Rs. E M D 

Rs. 

 

Completion 

period 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

CNGR Q 21 

 

 

 

 

CNGR Q 22 

 

 

 

CNGR Q 23 

 

CNGR Q 24 

 

 

Chengannur Devaswom in 

Aranmula group – Repairs and  

Maintenance to the srecovil & 

Namaskara mandapom of 

SreeKrishna Nada ,Neelagreevan 

Nada,and sastha Nada 

 

Mudiyoorkonam Devaswom in 

Aranmula group Annual 

maintenance to the temple 

structures   

 

Kaipuzha Devaswom in Aranmula 

group – Annual maintenance to the 

temple structures.  

Madamon Devaswom in Aranmula 

group – Annual maintenance to the 

temple structures.  

 

 

 

238391/- 

 

 

62347/- 

 

 

 

1,68343/- 

 

 

1,32975/- 

 

 

 

6000/- 

 

 

1600/- 

 

 

 

4250/- 

 

 

3350/- 

 

  

 

2 Months 

 

 

10 days 

 

 

 

10 days 

 

 

10 days 

mailto:aetdbcgnr@gmail.com


 

The EMD should be in the form of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalised / scheduled 

banks pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, 

Mavelikkara. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without 

assigning any reason. All other conditions / rules in respect of inviting quotations are the same 

as those currently prevailing in this department. Details are available from this office during 

office hours on all working days.  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
Office of the Assistant Engineer, Chengannur                                      ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

01-04-2023                                                                                                CHENGANNUR 

 

                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                            

                                                                            

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

CNGR Q 25 

 

 

Kodumthura Devaswom in 

Aranmula group – Annual 

maintenance to the temple 

structures.  

 

 

 

 

1,67955/- 

 

4200/- 

 

10 days 



 

 

  

 

 


