

ASSISTANT ENGINEER'S OFFICE, CHENGANNUR

aetdbcgnr@gmail.com

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS

Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board.

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms: 04/04/2023 up to 2.30 pm

Date and time of opening of quotation : 04/04/2023, 3.00 pm

Class of contractor : D class and above

SI No	Quotation No	Name of work	PAC Rs.	E M D Rs.	Completion period
1	CNGR Q 21	Chengannur Devaswom in Aranmula group – Repairs and Maintenance to the srecovil & Namaskara mandapom of SreeKrishna Nada ,Neelagreevan Nada,and sastha Nada	238391/-	6000/-	2 Months
2	CNGR Q 22	Mudiyoorkonam Devaswom in Aranmula group Annual maintenance to the temple structures	62347/-	1600/-	10 days
3	CNGR Q 23	Kaipuzha Devaswom in Aranmula group – Annual maintenance to the temple structures.	1,68343/-	4250/-	10 days
4	CNGR Q 24	Madamon Devaswom in Aranmula group – Annual maintenance to the temple structures.	1,32975/-	3350/-	10 days

5	CNGR Q 25	Kodumthura Devaswom in Aranmula group – Annual maintenance to the temple structures.	1,67955/-	4200/-	10 days
---	-----------	--	-----------	--------	---------

The EMD should be in the form of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalised / scheduled banks pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Mavelikkara. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any reason. All other conditions / rules in respect of inviting quotations are the same as those currently prevailing in this department. Details are available from this office during office hours on all working days.

Office of the Assistant Engineer, Chengannur 01-04-2023

ASSISTANT ENGINEER CHENGANNUR